SJM® Rigid Saddle Ring
Rigid Annuloplasty Ring
Natural Saddle-shaped Design Allows
Durable, Full Remodeling.
The unique shape of the Rigid Saddle Ring is designed to mimic a healthy mitral annulus. Multiple studies
show that the saddle shape contributes to the efficient distribution of stresses and tension over the leaflets
and chordae tendineae.1–3 This redistribution of stress may increase repair durability.2,3,5
Shape mimics a healthy annulus

Rigid Saddle Ring
Model
Number
Ring Size
(mm)
Commissure Dimension (A)
(mm)
Inside Dimension (B)
(mm)
Outside Dimension (C)
(mm)
A-P Dimension (D)
(mm)
Internal 2-D Orifice Area
(mm2)
RSAR-24 24 24 22 30 13.6 227
RSAR-26 26 26 24 32 15.1 276
RSAR-28 28 28 26 34 16.2 331
RSAR-30 30 30 28 36 17.9 387
RSAR-32 32 32 30 38 19.2 450
RSAR-34 34 34 32 40 20.6 511
A
B
C
A